Flowline 2
___________________________________________
SPARE PART LISTS
___________________________________________
LISTE DES PIÈCES DÉTACHÉES
ELENCO DEI PEZZI DI RICAMBIO
Flowline 2
GBP to EUR

15-kW 500-mm Replacement Tank Assembly
18-kW 500-mm Replacement Tank Assembly
12-kW 500-mm Replacement Tank Assembly
15-kW 500-mm Replacement Tank Assembly
18-kW 500-mm Replacement Tank Assembly
24-kW 500-mm Replacement Tank Assembly
Description:
2-kW 500-mm Replacement Tank Assembly
Description:
 Single Phase Power
Output:
Titanium Flow tube with Titanium
Heating Element Part Code: GBP RRP (£) EUR RRP (€)
2-kW SP-TA-2-Ti
3-kW SP-TA-3-Ti
4.5-kW SP-TA-4.5-Ti
6-kW SP-TA-6-Ti-1P
9-kW SP-TA-9-Ti-1P
12-kW SP-TA-12-Ti-1P
15-kW SP-TA-15-Ti
18-kW SP-TA-18-Ti
3-Phase
Power Output:
Titanium Flow tube with Titanium
Heating Element Part Code: GBP RRP (£) EUR RRP (€)
6-kW SP-TA-6-Ti-3P
9-kW SP-TA-9-Ti-3P
SP-TA-18-Ti
24-kW SP-TA-24-Ti-3P
Description: Power Output:
126.28
150.25 168.28
Titanium